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Felipe De Araujo Dias 1090032053 16.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 106.00 28.99 134.99 20/08/1986 FíSICA 60 1

Frank Teixeira De Figueiredo 1090011064 16.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 101.00 20.00 121.00 28/12/1986 FíSICA 142 2

Bruno Felipe Neves 1090018790 12.00 10.00 3.00 2.00 66.00 93.00 27.50 120.50 18/03/1988 FíSICA 149 3

Glaucio Regis Paciello Da Motta 1090129202 8.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 60.00 81.00 19.75 100.75 11/04/1970 VISUAL 158 4
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Jesse Pires Brasil 1090114456 16.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 81.00 114.00 26.74 140.74 19/02/1982 NENHUMA 15 1

Claudinei Aparecido Martins 1090135195 16.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 81.00 111.00 28.50 139.50 29/09/1978 NENHUMA 20 2

Diego Nascimento Da Silva 1090097641 16.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 81.00 111.00 27.50 138.50 08/07/1987 NENHUMA 27 3

Wellington Luíz Carneiro Bretas 1090175397 18.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 78.00 110.00 28.50 138.50 31/03/1981 NENHUMA 28 4

Adenisson Fernando De Jesus Silva 1090075098 20.00 9.00 1.00 5.00 81.00 116.00 21.00 137.00 06/07/1982 NENHUMA 34 5

Fernanda Da Silva Barboza 1090122642 16.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 108.00 29.00 137.00 26/03/1984 NENHUMA 35 6

Marcos Vinicius Rosa Da Silva 1090001580 14.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 81.00 110.00 26.00 136.00 25/11/1986 NENHUMA 45 7

Edmar Carvalho Da Silva 1090010059 14.00 8.00 5.00 3.00 78.00 108.00 28.00 136.00 30/06/1978 NENHUMA 46 8

Elder Costa Cantanhede 1090164728 20.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 106.00 30.00 136.00 14/04/1986 NENHUMA 49 9

Leonardo Da Silva Corrêa 1090051576 18.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 75.00 107.00 28.25 135.25 05/09/1991 NENHUMA 54 10

Vander Luiz Matos De Araújo 1090157964 14.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 78.00 106.00 28.50 134.50 13/05/1988 NENHUMA 62 11

Adoniram Alpaes Medeiros 1090056116 18.00 7.00 3.00 2.00 78.00 108.00 26.50 134.50 05/12/1979 NENHUMA 63 12
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Neony Dos Santos Bráulio 1090060127 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 103.00 29.50 132.50 11/08/1985 NENHUMA 82 13

Cleriston Pires Vieira 1090135918 16.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 78.00 111.00 21.00 132.00 25/07/1984 NENHUMA 86 14

Wagner Da Silva Ferreira Santos 1090098268 14.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 72.00 104.00 27.50 131.50 02/12/1980 NENHUMA 92 15

Leandro Pita De Melo 1090079451 16.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 109.00 22.25 131.25 21/05/1983 NENHUMA 93 16

Thiago Rosa Dos Santos 1090115260 18.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 72.00 102.00 28.50 130.50 29/07/1992 NENHUMA 101 17

Dayvid Ferreira Dos Santos Souza 1090094109 14.00 9.00 1.00 4.00 75.00 103.00 27.00 130.00 21/06/1982 NENHUMA 102 18

Lilian Do Nascimento Souza 1090171811 14.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 72.00 101.00 29.00 130.00 14/10/1979 NENHUMA 103 19

Leandro Lima Freitas Fernandes 1090017149 16.00 9.00 1.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 28.50 129.50 23/10/1984 NENHUMA 107 20

Leandro Moura Santos 1090138176 16.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 75.00 100.00 29.37 129.37 27/12/1985 NENHUMA 108 21

Marcos Leandro De Lemos Martins 1090171791 18.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 72.00 101.00 28.00 129.00 28/03/1980 NENHUMA 110 22

Luiz Fernando De Oliveira Fernandes 1090109732 18.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 72.00 106.00 23.00 129.00 11/07/1990 NENHUMA 111 23

Erick Andrade Da Silva Bello 1090028195 16.00 7.00 1.00 5.00 72.00 101.00 26.50 127.50 02/05/1989 NENHUMA 116 24

Marlus Caetano Rodrigues 1090025542 14.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 26.50 127.50 03/09/1991 NENHUMA 117 25

Wilson Bento Netto 1090113117 16.00 8.00 1.00 4.00 69.00 98.00 29.50 127.50 16/08/1985 NENHUMA 118 26

Wellington Pereira Costa 1090115848 8.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 78.00 99.00 28.00 127.00 17/08/1987 NENHUMA 121 27

Renato Da Cunha 1090043335 18.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 75.00 107.00 20.00 127.00 26/03/1982 NENHUMA 122 28

Davi Noe Ferreira 1090005222 16.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 72.00 107.00 20.00 127.00 04/03/1984 NENHUMA 123 29

Fábio Vidal Pedro 1090029946 12.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 75.00 98.00 28.50 126.50 04/07/1981 NENHUMA 125 30

Adriano Cosme Da Silva Marins 1090155919 16.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 78.00 108.00 18.00 126.00 22/02/1983 NENHUMA 126 31

Mário Ferreira Marinho Marques 1090107396 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 106.00 18.50 124.50 09/04/1982 NENHUMA 129 32

Elienai Rodrigues Da Silva 1090049465 16.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 72.00 106.00 18.00 124.00 15/01/1988 NENHUMA 131 33

Rodrigo Cleyton De Oliveira Porto 1090083650 14.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 75.00 103.00 20.50 123.50 19/02/1982 NENHUMA 132 34

Eliel Álef Da Silva 1090045143 16.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 72.00 98.00 24.75 122.75 26/03/1994 NENHUMA 136 35

Felipe Miguel Junior 1090057726 12.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 100.00 22.50 122.50 04/03/1994 NENHUMA 137 36

Sergio Ricardo Purissimo Da Silva 1090168794 16.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 21.50 122.50 07/07/1990 NENHUMA 138 37

Ailton Santos De Souza 1090079052 16.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 100.00 22.00 122.00 25/06/1988 NENHUMA 140 38

João Luiz Pires Candido 1090060396 16.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 101.00 21.00 122.00 04/03/1979 NENHUMA 141 39

Alexsandre Souza Da Silva 1090061917 12.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 75.00 98.00 22.87 120.87 24/08/1981 NENHUMA 143 40

Alamir Gouvea Nogueira Machado Junior 1090062558 18.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 19.75 120.75 26/02/1989 NENHUMA 144 41

Felipe Silva De Oliveira 1090085936 16.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 69.00 98.00 22.75 120.75 10/01/1983 NENHUMA 145 42

Edno De Oliveira Brandão 1090114685 12.00 10.00 1.00 3.00 78.00 104.00 16.50 120.50 30/05/1983 NENHUMA 146 43

Fellipe Rafael Santos De Souza 1090153625 12.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 75.00 99.00 21.50 120.50 21/08/1988 NENHUMA 147 44

Cristiano Da Silva Gomes (sub judice) 1090022573 14.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 72.00 100.00 20.50 120.50 18/04/1981 NENHUMA 148 45

Adailton Da Silva Barros 1090089398 18.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 102.00 17.50 119.50 11/12/1974 NENHUMA 150 46

Marcus Lima  De Oliveira 1090120765 14.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 72.00 98.00 21.00 119.00 11/02/1987 NENHUMA 151 47

Julio Cesar Lima De Almeida 1090028498 20.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 66.00 103.00 16.00 119.00 20/04/1982 NENHUMA 152 48

Ana Beatriz Moraes De Jesus 1090015186 18.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 69.00 99.00 18.75 117.75 22/07/1987 NENHUMA 153 49

Vagner Venâncio Gomes 1090139921 14.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 69.00 98.00 19.50 117.50 20/03/1972 NENHUMA 154 50
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Flavio Dos Santos Silva 1090135917 16.00 8.00 1.00 5.00 69.00 99.00 17.50 116.50 20/11/1979 NENHUMA 155 51

Jorge Moreira Bastos Junior 1090113948 12.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 72.00 98.00 18.00 116.00 03/08/1985 NENHUMA 156 52

Vinicius Da Silva Muniz 1090065888 12.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 72.00 98.00 15.00 113.00 11/09/1995 NENHUMA 157 53
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Luiz Gustavo Cavalcante Motta 1090066552 18.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 84.00 119.00 29.00 148.00 09/01/1991 1

Felipe Germano Steigleder 1090022788 16.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 84.00 116.00 29.50 145.50 06/12/1980 2

Saulo Vitor Borba Evangelista 1090096246 16.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 81.00 115.00 28.50 143.50 15/04/1983 3

Rodrigo Melo De Oliveira 1090068771 16.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 81.00 113.00 30.00 143.00 17/12/1984 4

André Padia De Holanda 1090069978 16.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 84.00 114.00 28.00 142.00 15/02/1993 5

Andrews Guedes De Andrade 1090062105 14.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 84.00 116.00 26.00 142.00 10/04/1995 6

Breno Lima Dos Santos 1090066449 18.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 78.00 114.00 28.00 142.00 17/11/1987 7

Renan Zanuncio Cardozo 1090136693 14.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 81.00 112.00 29.50 141.50 18/04/1985 8

Henrique De Oliveira Bianchi 1090108350 18.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 81.00 112.00 29.50 141.50 07/04/1988 9

Pedro Ivo Vasconcellos Da Costa Pinto 1090030149 16.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 81.00 111.00 30.00 141.00 29/03/1987 10

Bruno Miura De Paula 1090146595 18.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 81.00 112.00 29.00 141.00 18/07/1992 11

Rafael Castro Da Silva 1090000890 18.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 81.00 115.00 26.00 141.00 23/11/1986 12

Leonardo Felix Owerney 1090144690 16.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 78.00 112.00 29.00 141.00 25/08/1984 13

João Pedro Vargas Dos Reis 1090155823 18.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 78.00 112.00 29.00 141.00 06/08/1993 14

Jesse Pires Brasil 1090114456 16.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 81.00 114.00 26.74 140.74 19/02/1982 15

Altamiro Muniz Junior 1090179286 16.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 78.00 111.00 29.50 140.50 02/01/1981 16

Humberto Marinho Da Costa Vieira De Melo 1090030560 16.00 10.00 2.00 5.00 78.00 111.00 29.50 140.50 10/12/1986 17

Thiago Luiz Santos Araujo 1090037193 16.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 78.00 113.00 27.50 140.50 26/04/1985 18

Marco Antonio Baptista Castello Branco 1090013681 14.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 84.00 113.00 26.50 139.50 06/05/1981 19

Claudinei Aparecido Martins 1090135195 16.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 81.00 111.00 28.50 139.50 29/09/1978 20

Leandro Cardoso Machado 1090055639 14.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 78.00 111.00 28.50 139.50 28/12/1976 21

Bruno De Oliveira Da Silva 1090045615 16.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 78.00 113.00 26.50 139.50 10/11/1987 22

Marcilio Junior Peixoto 1090077863 16.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 78.00 109.00 30.00 139.00 11/02/1982 23

Eduardo Marinati De Barros Martiny 1090056013 18.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 78.00 110.00 29.00 139.00 26/09/1991 24

Paulo Ricardo Pereira Carlos 1090074794 16.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 78.00 109.00 29.75 138.75 08/10/1980 25

Alessandro Castelo Nunes 1090079972 18.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 75.00 110.00 28.75 138.75 20/12/1980 26
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Diego Nascimento Da Silva 1090097641 16.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 81.00 111.00 27.50 138.50 08/07/1987 27

Wellington Luíz Carneiro Bretas 1090175397 18.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 78.00 110.00 28.50 138.50 31/03/1981 28

Raphael Castro De Souza 1090148762 18.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 81.00 114.00 24.00 138.00 12/07/1990 29

Antonio Victor Barbosa Ferreira 1090001750 14.00 8.00 3.00 5.00 78.00 108.00 30.00 138.00 30/10/1989 30

Vitor Meireles Braga 1090152976 16.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 78.00 110.00 28.00 138.00 09/09/1993 31

Joel Branco Moreira Junior 1090016752 16.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 78.00 108.00 29.24 137.24 05/01/1996 32

Jean Felipe Do Rosário Vieira 1090002791 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 84.00 115.00 22.00 137.00 10/04/1989 33

Adenisson Fernando De Jesus Silva 1090075098 20.00 9.00 1.00 5.00 81.00 116.00 21.00 137.00 06/07/1982 34

Fernanda Da Silva Barboza 1090122642 16.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 108.00 29.00 137.00 26/03/1984 35

Alexandre Da Silva Martins 1090177021 20.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 75.00 111.00 26.00 137.00 08/07/1970 36

Richardson Carvalho Dos Santos 1090057889 12.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 81.00 109.00 27.50 136.50 27/07/1986 37

Leandro Cordeiro Bebiano 1090087421 18.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 81.00 113.00 23.50 136.50 09/12/1984 38

Danilo De Carvalho Fonseca 1090034781 18.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 81.00 116.00 20.50 136.50 24/04/1989 39

Eduardo Ferreira Mostavenco 1090084567 16.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 78.00 110.00 26.50 136.50 19/08/1991 40

Adriano Araujo Barbosa Calheiros 1090177930 20.00 8.00 3.00 5.00 78.00 114.00 22.50 136.50 03/04/1983 41

Thailles Nuno Ribeiro Andrade 1090177510 16.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 75.00 108.00 28.50 136.50 26/05/1993 42

Luiz Henrique Drummond Da Silva 1090059034 20.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 109.00 27.50 136.50 05/03/1980 43

Ricardo Pedrosa Dagosto 1090103467 20.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 78.00 113.00 23.25 136.25 13/05/1988 44

Marcos Vinicius Rosa Da Silva 1090001580 14.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 81.00 110.00 26.00 136.00 25/11/1986 45

Edmar Carvalho Da Silva 1090010059 14.00 8.00 5.00 3.00 78.00 108.00 28.00 136.00 30/06/1978 46

Geovane De Azevedo Campos 1090029364 18.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 78.00 111.00 25.00 136.00 19/01/1991 47

Fernando Freire De Carvalho 1090000550 18.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 110.00 26.00 136.00 24/01/1988 48

Elder Costa Cantanhede 1090164728 20.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 106.00 30.00 136.00 14/04/1986 49

Fabiano Cunha Martins 1090056497 12.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 81.00 108.00 27.87 135.87 12/05/1983 50

Bruno De Oliveira Luz 1090069252 20.00 10.00 4.00 3.00 78.00 115.00 20.50 135.50 28/09/1989 51

Leandreson De Oliveira 1090024533 20.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 75.00 107.00 28.50 135.50 04/12/1982 52

Willian Alves Uliana 1090053682 14.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 78.00 109.00 26.25 135.25 05/03/1992 53

Leonardo Da Silva Corrêa 1090051576 18.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 75.00 107.00 28.25 135.25 05/09/1991 54

Gabriel De Moraes Lucena 1090124093 16.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 78.00 105.00 30.00 135.00 29/07/1990 55

Bruno Indiani Camaz 1090058842 16.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 78.00 110.00 25.00 135.00 18/02/1983 56

Rodrigo Carvalho Da Silva 1090095281 14.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 75.00 105.00 30.00 135.00 30/11/1975 57

Leandro Araujo De Sousa 1090054663 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 106.00 29.00 135.00 29/01/1990 58

Cássio De Lima Muniz 1090066665 18.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 110.00 25.00 135.00 23/06/1976 59

Felipe De Araujo Dias 1090032053 16.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 106.00 28.99 134.99 20/08/1986 60

Felipe Guttierrez Santos De Souza 1090060983 16.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 78.00 105.00 29.50 134.50 03/07/1987 61

Vander Luiz Matos De Araújo 1090157964 14.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 78.00 106.00 28.50 134.50 13/05/1988 62

Adoniram Alpaes Medeiros 1090056116 18.00 7.00 3.00 2.00 78.00 108.00 26.50 134.50 05/12/1979 63

Diego Monteiro Buechem 1090033070 16.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 75.00 106.00 28.50 134.50 18/11/1984 64
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Gabriel Vinicius Da Silva Lobo 1090152982 16.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 75.00 107.00 27.50 134.50 06/12/1990 65

Vagner De Araujo Medeiros 1090037724 16.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 108.00 26.50 134.50 12/10/1980 66

Vinícius Oliveira Mello 1090089232 18.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 72.00 106.00 28.50 134.50 07/04/1988 67

Vitor Luis Gonçalves 1090137329 18.00 10.00 3.00 5.00 72.00 108.00 26.50 134.50 25/02/1983 68

Cileide Andrade De Santana 1090164674 18.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 106.00 28.15 134.15 06/12/1972 69

Yago Carlos Viana Leite 1090005860 16.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 81.00 105.00 29.00 134.00 20/08/1992 70

Eduardo Paes Barreto 1090019455 18.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 75.00 108.00 26.00 134.00 23/02/1981 71

Pedro Henrique De Magalhães Casimiro 1090009231 18.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 69.00 105.00 29.00 134.00 13/11/1987 72

Pedro Napoleão Carvalho Soares 1090142276 20.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 78.00 109.00 24.75 133.75 27/06/1988 73

Daniel Henrique Amorim Paulino 1090060766 20.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 75.00 106.00 27.50 133.50 12/09/1993 74

Mariana Oliveira Lima 1090033133 14.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 84.00 110.00 23.25 133.25 14/01/1987 75

João Paulo Azevedo De Castro Santos 1090066134 14.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 84.00 112.00 21.00 133.00 25/02/1994 76

Fábio Da Silva Taranto 1090049712 16.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 81.00 112.00 21.00 133.00 10/01/1976 77

Leandro Godinho De Souza 1090045208 18.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 78.00 111.00 22.00 133.00 05/01/1977 78

Thiago Rangel Dos Santos 1090058228 20.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 108.00 25.00 133.00 07/05/1984 79

Marco Antonio Chagas 1090108607 14.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 78.00 107.00 25.99 132.99 02/09/1971 80

Igor Coimbra Gonçalves 1090057284 20.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 78.00 111.00 21.50 132.50 16/10/1986 81

Neony Dos Santos Bráulio 1090060127 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 103.00 29.50 132.50 11/08/1985 82

Alexander Bastos Delgado 1090050791 18.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 78.00 111.00 21.25 132.25 03/12/1969 83

Cybelle Martins Cristiano De Brito 1090047420 16.00 10.00 2.00 2.00 78.00 108.00 24.00 132.00 08/03/1976 84

Karla Ruelis Parente 1090089176 16.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 78.00 108.00 24.00 132.00 20/08/1979 85

Cleriston Pires Vieira 1090135918 16.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 78.00 111.00 21.00 132.00 25/07/1984 86

André Luiz Xavier De Souza 1090067502 16.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 75.00 105.00 27.00 132.00 04/07/1970 87

Alexsandro Francisco Da Silva 1090122911 14.00 10.00 4.00 3.00 75.00 106.00 26.00 132.00 20/03/1977 88

Clédio Rangel Galdino 1090060466 18.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 75.00 105.00 26.74 131.74 18/10/1983 89

Thiago Caldeira Carreiro 1090086486 12.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 81.00 111.00 20.50 131.50 12/07/1990 90

Flavio Gama De Oliveira 1090040095 16.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 78.00 105.00 26.50 131.50 10/07/1983 91

Wagner Da Silva Ferreira Santos 1090098268 14.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 72.00 104.00 27.50 131.50 02/12/1980 92

Leandro Pita De Melo 1090079451 16.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 109.00 22.25 131.25 21/05/1983 93

Rodrigo De Avila Rodrigues 1090069131 16.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 78.00 108.00 23.00 131.00 08/05/1984 94

Suemar Silva Moreira 1090094634 16.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 78.00 109.00 22.00 131.00 25/01/1983 95

Davi Dionizio Dos Santos 1090000585 14.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 105.00 26.00 131.00 05/02/1986 96

Rafael Bittencourt Da Silva Andrade 1090114474 14.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 75.00 108.00 23.00 131.00 22/02/1979 97

Nícolas Rocha Dos Santos 1090086773 14.00 9.00 2.00 2.00 78.00 105.00 25.50 130.50 02/02/1987 98

Renato Robert Porto 1090015541 16.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 75.00 106.00 24.50 130.50 17/02/1989 99

Gilmar Soares Nunes 1090141637 18.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 75.00 108.00 22.50 130.50 18/07/1978 100

Thiago Rosa Dos Santos 1090115260 18.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 72.00 102.00 28.50 130.50 29/07/1992 101

Dayvid Ferreira Dos Santos Souza 1090094109 14.00 9.00 1.00 4.00 75.00 103.00 27.00 130.00 21/06/1982 102
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Lilian Do Nascimento Souza 1090171811 14.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 72.00 101.00 29.00 130.00 14/10/1979 103

Frederico Soares Valente 1090015721 16.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 72.00 105.00 25.00 130.00 17/12/1984 104

Rodrigo Barbosa Da Silva 1090115500 14.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 75.00 107.00 22.74 129.74 27/08/1984 105

Raphael Bahiense Melo 1090005363 18.00 9.00 2.00 5.00 75.00 109.00 20.50 129.50 29/03/1978 106

Leandro Lima Freitas Fernandes 1090017149 16.00 9.00 1.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 28.50 129.50 23/10/1984 107

Leandro Moura Santos 1090138176 16.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 75.00 100.00 29.37 129.37 27/12/1985 108

Mauro Leonardo Cerqueira Motta 1090090350 20.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 75.00 109.00 20.00 129.00 18/11/1974 109

Marcos Leandro De Lemos Martins 1090171791 18.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 72.00 101.00 28.00 129.00 28/03/1980 110

Luiz Fernando De Oliveira Fernandes 1090109732 18.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 72.00 106.00 23.00 129.00 11/07/1990 111

Rodrigo Rocha Azaneu 1090012434 12.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 78.00 105.00 23.50 128.50 02/04/1981 112

Bruno Gonçalves Paiva 1090041480 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 78.00 109.00 19.50 128.50 02/04/1981 113

Carlos Vinicius Garcia 1090051289 20.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 72.00 106.00 22.50 128.50 21/11/1985 114

Luiz Gustavo Gonsalez Rosa 1090060615 16.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 75.00 106.00 21.50 127.50 01/05/1989 115

Erick Andrade Da Silva Bello 1090028195 16.00 7.00 1.00 5.00 72.00 101.00 26.50 127.50 02/05/1989 116

Marlus Caetano Rodrigues 1090025542 14.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 26.50 127.50 03/09/1991 117

Wilson Bento Netto 1090113117 16.00 8.00 1.00 4.00 69.00 98.00 29.50 127.50 16/08/1985 118

Diogo Barros Silveira Rodrigues 1090085343 14.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 78.00 106.00 21.25 127.25 10/01/1996 119

Jonatas Levi Santos Collares 1090107896 18.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 106.00 21.25 127.25 04/07/1989 120

Wellington Pereira Costa 1090115848 8.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 78.00 99.00 28.00 127.00 17/08/1987 121

Renato Da Cunha 1090043335 18.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 75.00 107.00 20.00 127.00 26/03/1982 122

Davi Noe Ferreira 1090005222 16.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 72.00 107.00 20.00 127.00 04/03/1984 123

Rômulo De Lima Sampaio 1090012602 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 78.00 109.00 17.75 126.75 30/07/1977 124

Fábio Vidal Pedro 1090029946 12.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 75.00 98.00 28.50 126.50 04/07/1981 125

Adriano Cosme Da Silva Marins 1090155919 16.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 78.00 108.00 18.00 126.00 22/02/1983 126

Cristiano Almeida Da Rocha 1090057457 18.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 78.00 108.00 17.50 125.50 24/05/1986 127

Felipe Teodoro Da Costa 1090110828 20.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 75.00 108.00 17.00 125.00 10/09/1988 128

Mário Ferreira Marinho Marques 1090107396 16.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 75.00 106.00 18.50 124.50 09/04/1982 129

Thiago Dos Santos Amaro Leitão 1090004663 18.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 78.00 107.00 17.00 124.00 31/08/1992 130

Elienai Rodrigues Da Silva 1090049465 16.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 72.00 106.00 18.00 124.00 15/01/1988 131

Rodrigo Cleyton De Oliveira Porto 1090083650 14.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 75.00 103.00 20.50 123.50 19/02/1982 132

Jesus Olimpio Do Espirito Santo Neto 1090103052 14.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 75.00 105.00 18.50 123.50 07/02/1985 133

Séfora Félix Rangel 1090134543 18.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 75.00 107.00 16.50 123.50 15/07/1974 134

Alexandre Pinheiro Pinto 1090030712 14.00 8.00 1.00 4.00 78.00 105.00 18.00 123.00 11/12/1987 135

Eliel Álef Da Silva 1090045143 16.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 72.00 98.00 24.75 122.75 26/03/1994 136

Felipe Miguel Junior 1090057726 12.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 100.00 22.50 122.50 04/03/1994 137

Sergio Ricardo Purissimo Da Silva 1090168794 16.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 21.50 122.50 07/07/1990 138

Kleber Alexander Yao Souto 1090128864 14.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 78.00 105.00 17.00 122.00 13/01/1972 139

Ailton Santos De Souza 1090079052 16.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 100.00 22.00 122.00 25/06/1988 140
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João Luiz Pires Candido 1090060396 16.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 101.00 21.00 122.00 04/03/1979 141

Frank Teixeira De Figueiredo 1090011064 16.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 72.00 101.00 20.00 121.00 28/12/1986 142

Alexsandre Souza Da Silva 1090061917 12.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 75.00 98.00 22.87 120.87 24/08/1981 143

Alamir Gouvea Nogueira Machado Junior 1090062558 18.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 72.00 101.00 19.75 120.75 26/02/1989 144

Felipe Silva De Oliveira 1090085936 16.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 69.00 98.00 22.75 120.75 10/01/1983 145

Edno De Oliveira Brandão 1090114685 12.00 10.00 1.00 3.00 78.00 104.00 16.50 120.50 30/05/1983 146

Fellipe Rafael Santos De Souza 1090153625 12.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 75.00 99.00 21.50 120.50 21/08/1988 147

Cristiano Da Silva Gomes (sub judice) 1090022573 14.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 72.00 100.00 20.50 120.50 18/04/1981 148

Bruno Felipe Neves 1090018790 12.00 10.00 3.00 2.00 66.00 93.00 27.50 120.50 18/03/1988 149

Adailton Da Silva Barros 1090089398 18.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 72.00 102.00 17.50 119.50 11/12/1974 150

Marcus Lima  De Oliveira 1090120765 14.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 72.00 98.00 21.00 119.00 11/02/1987 151

Julio Cesar Lima De Almeida 1090028498 20.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 66.00 103.00 16.00 119.00 20/04/1982 152

Ana Beatriz Moraes De Jesus 1090015186 18.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 69.00 99.00 18.75 117.75 22/07/1987 153

Vagner Venâncio Gomes 1090139921 14.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 69.00 98.00 19.50 117.50 20/03/1972 154

Flavio Dos Santos Silva 1090135917 16.00 8.00 1.00 5.00 69.00 99.00 17.50 116.50 20/11/1979 155

Jorge Moreira Bastos Junior 1090113948 12.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 72.00 98.00 18.00 116.00 03/08/1985 156

Vinicius Da Silva Muniz 1090065888 12.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 72.00 98.00 15.00 113.00 11/09/1995 157

Glaucio Regis Paciello Da Motta 1090129202 8.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 60.00 81.00 19.75 100.75 11/04/1970 158
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